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Date
Sun 4" January

Sun 11" January

Sun 18™ January

Sun 25™ January

Additional Events

Monday term time
Tuesday
Wednesday

Wednesday
Thursday
Friday(Term Time)
Friday

Saturday (1°* month)

Time
9.30am
11.00am
11.00am
11.00am

9.30am
11.00am
11.00am
4.00pm
7.00pm

9.30am
11.00am
11.00am
11.00am
6.30pm

9.30am
11.00am
4.00pm

3.30pm
8.30am
2.00pm

4.00pm
10.00am
3.00pm
6.00pm
11.00am

Monthly Service Schedule

Church

St Wilfrid’s Egginton

St Michael’s Sutton on the Hill
St Helen’s Etwall

All Saints Dalbury

St Wilfrid’s Egginton

St Michael’s Sutton on the Hill
St Helen’s Etwall

All Saints Trusley

St Helen’s Etwall

St Wilfrid’s Egginton

St Michael’s Sutton on the Hill
St Helen’s Etwall

All Saints Dalbury

St Helen’s Etwall

St Wilfrid’s Egginton
St Helen’s Etwall
All Saints Trusley

St Wilfrid’s Egginton
St Helen’s Etwall
St Helen’s Etwall

rotation around the Benefice
St Helen’s Etwall
St Helen’s Etwall
St Helen’s Etwall
St Helen’s Etwall

Service

Morning Worship (SJ)
Morning Worship (MF)
Morning Prayer (AW)
Morning Prayer (JG)

Plough Sunday (RC)
Morning Worship (MF)
Holy Communion (SG)
Holy Communion (SG)
Another Way

Holy Communion (SG)
Morning Worship (MF)
All Age Worship

Holy Communion (SG)
Evensong (SG)

Morning Prayer (SG)
Holy Communion (SG)
Evening Prayer (AS)

Monday Club
Morning Prayer
Community Hub and
(food parcel collection)
Prayers

Holy Communion
Crazy Christians
Choir Practice
Messy Church



