

Monthly Service Schedule

Date Sun 4 th January	Time 9.30am 11.00am 11.00am 11.00am	Church St Wilfrid's Egginton St Michael's Sutton on the Hill St Helen's Etwall All Saints Dalbury	Service Morning Worship (SJ) Morning Worship (MF) Morning Prayer (AW) Morning Prayer (JG)
Sun 11 th January	9.30am 11.00am 11.00am 4.00pm 7.00pm	St Wilfrid's Egginton St Michael's Sutton on the Hill St Helen's Etwall All Saints Trusley St Helen's Etwall	Plough Sunday (RC) Morning Worship (MF) Holy Communion (SG) Holy Communion (SG) Another Way
Sun 18 th January	9.30am 11.00am 11.00am 11.00am 6.30pm	St Wilfrid's Egginton St Michael's Sutton on the Hill St Helen's Etwall All Saints Dalbury St Helen's Etwall	Holy Communion (SG) Morning Worship (MF) All Age Worship Holy Communion (SG) Evensong (SG)
Sun 25 th January	9.30am 11.00am 4.00pm	St Wilfrid's Egginton St Helen's Etwall All Saints Trusley	Morning Prayer (SG) Holy Communion (SG) Evening Prayer (AS)
Additional Events			
Monday term time Tuesday Wednesday	3.30pm 8.30am 2.00pm	St Wilfrid's Egginton St Helen's Etwall St Helen's Etwall	Monday Club Morning Prayer Community Hub and (food parcel collection)
Wednesday Thursday Friday(Term Time) Friday Saturday (1 st month)	4.00pm 10.00am 3.00pm 6.00pm 11.00am	rotation around the Benefice St Helen's Etwall St Helen's Etwall St Helen's Etwall St Helen's Etwall	Prayers Holy Communion Crazy Christians Choir Practice Messy Church